S AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

VA Saturday Run@ the Barn on 19th November 2022 Ve
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30km ride:Male

G iy ] Gondor ] Ao Coregor

TA2027 Smith Chauke 30km ride Male Veteran (40-49) 02:33:30



21km:Male

G i ] Gondor T Ao ] Gotegor

TRAIL20014 Dean Nurden 21km Male Master (50-59) 02:20:36
2 4 1 TA0956 Smith Chauke 21km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 02:40:18



21km:Female

G i Gonier T ge | Coteaor

TA0642 Zeanca Laubuschagne 21km Female Senior (19-29) 02:29:55
2 3 1 TA0668 Pauli Nel 21km Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 02:30:00



15km:Male

G o T Gonder T age ] Categor

TA2051 David Du Preez 15km Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:46:34



15km:Female

oo T oce Numbor T ome T Surmame T_actiiy ] Gonior T oo | Coteaor

TA1028 Wilma Gregory 15km Female Senior (19-29) 01:44:50
2 3 1 TA0695 Obakeng Mabotja 15km Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:58:10
3 4 1 TRAIL20135 Itumeleng Ndala 15km Female 55 Master (50-59) 02:15:23



Gonier T Aoe

1 TA2043 Luke Morris 10km Male 12 to 15 00:44:06
2 3 1 TRAIL20725 Gerald Steyn 10km Male 72 Grand-Master (60+) 01:07:34
3 4 1 TA1035 Bennie Van Vuuren 10km Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:07:38
4 5 1 TA0785 Lizolethu Rensburg 10km Male 26 Senior (19-29) 01:11:21
5 8 1 TRAIL20283 Dion Van Zyl 10km Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 01:28:06
6 9 2 TRAIL20132 Anica Van Zyl 10km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:28:08
7 11 3 TA1165 Raymond Nevhutalu 10km Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:46:17



10km:Female

S Activity S

1 TA1038 Linda Morris 10km Female Senior (19-29) 00:44:08
2 6 2 TA1926 Shonisani Matsila 10km Female 25 Senior (19-29) 01:11:24
3 7 1 TA0945 Linda Wissing 10km Female 52 Master (50-59) 01:22:57
4 10 1 TRAIL20277 Amanda Fairley 10km Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:32:33
5 12 1 TA1091 Pinki Masoka 10km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:46:20
6 13 2 TA1969 Joylene Van Der Mescht 10km Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:51:24
7 14 3 TA0999 Maryke Hugo 10km Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 01:51:28
8 15 4 TRAIL20070 Olaotse Matshane 10km Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:51:33



5km:Male
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TRAIL20073
TA0693
TA2484
TA2228
TA0873
TA1984
TA2034
TA2039
TA0735
TA2166
TA0863
TA1022
TA2030

Jasper
Johan
Markus
Sifiso
Stephan
Gavin
Andre
Rylu
Neil
Ibrahim
Deon
Taylor
Mike

Theron
Van Heerden
Pienaar
Sithole
Janse Van Rensburg
Ralphs
Snyman
Koen
Bindeman
Cloete
Van Der Westhuizen
Mostert
Nienaber

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

53
28
23
33
50
30
37
45
54
54
16
47

Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)

00:49:57
00:54:12
01:06:30
01:06:31
01:06:36
01:08:33
01:18:08
01:18:09
01:18:42
01:44:08
01:44:18
02:06:17
02:06:21



5km:Female
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TRAIL20103
TRAIL20072
TA0842
TA0826
TA2095
TA0613
TA0759
TA0761
TA0932
TA0775
TA2041
TA1913
TA2054
TA2197
TA1843
TA2006
TA1877
TA2016
TA2078
TA2275
TA1983

Bridget
Charmain
Janita
Chelene
Francoize
Gerda
Urusla
Dee
Riana
Lerato
Nozipho
Nolweth
Busi
Makadi
Chantelle
Sumare
Rene
Fairial
Charlene
Mercia

Imke

Wiid
Van Der Merwe
Volmer-van Zyl
Volmer-van Zyl
Van Straten
Ferreira
Van Der Westhuizen
Barendse
Horn
Mashiae
Nasaho
Mthethwa
Tshabala
Mashamaite
Pieterse
Maritz
Vorster
Bindeman
Krog
Kloete
Nienaber

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

55
34
34
27
58
53
72
47
38
35
29
34
41
33
25
37
38
39
55
16

Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
16 to 18

00:44:35
00:49:45
01:03:14
01:03:17
01:06:25
01:06:39
01:08:09

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:12
10:15
12:31
12:35
12:40
13:16
13:18
18:06
18:10
18:27
18:31
18:34

01:44:11
02:06:24



5km ride:Male

oo T oo [ Gatogon | oce Numbor ] Nome |_Surmame ]_actnity ] Gondor ] o | Cotogory ] _Durstion

TA2003 Andon Visser 5km ride Male Veteran (40-49) 02:05:46



2km:Male

G o T Gonier T age ] Cotegon

TA1141 Murray Van Tonder Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:07:30



2km:Female
Geieoor ety | Gender T oe | Catcaor
TA1160 Elizabeth Van Vuuren Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:23
3 3 3 TA2372 Stefanie Van Tonder 2km Female 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:07:27

4 5 1 TA1950 Yolanda Sangwen 2km Female 26 Senior (19-29) 02:05:39



